
大会No 8314 第３３回岩手県４人チームボウリング選手権大会
開催日 チーム順位表： 総合

P SCORE P SCORE

1 4 24 709 767 686 830 743 798 768 897 828 7026 315 7341 203.917 1 897 1 2493
6330 菅原　要子　　　　　 241 184 171 211 204 202 168 218 258 1857 135 1992 221.333
6413 小森　和耶　　　　　 136 185 150 222 189 197 156 225 186 1646 0 1646 182.889
6037 小笠原由美子　　　　166 193 166 199 201 213 210 216 191 1755 135 1890 210.000
6049 小笠原　賢　　　　　 166 205 199 198 149 186 234 238 193 1768 45 1813 201.444

2 7 27 697 712 709 755 648 751 728 720 662 6382 630 7012 194.778 755 4 2154
4725 菅原　奏　　　　　　 177 186 180 194 176 215 202 221 202 1753 90 1843 204.778
6360 栗林　結衣　　　　　 199 137 172 163 146 125 171 179 175 1467 225 1692 188.000
4972 一条　竜矢　　　　　 177 188 141 210 147 201 171 142 149 1526 90 1616 179.556
6336 會田　薫子　　　　　 144 201 216 188 179 210 184 178 136 1636 225 1861 206.778

3 5 25 659 664 648 675 640 708 692 675 785 6146 675 6821 189.472 3 785 5 2152
6001 佐々木和夫　　　　　234 170 144 155 148 192 155 203 207 1608 180 1788 198.667
6016 吉田　勝弘　　　　　 119 191 156 143 174 163 167 153 183 1449 135 1584 176.000
6408 芳野　悟　　　　　　 152 155 185 205 167 208 200 167 227 1666 45 1711 190.111
6069 久慈　順子　　　　　 154 148 163 172 151 145 170 152 168 1423 315 1738 193.111

4 2 22 670 660 599 733 676 643 779 719 732 6211 495 6706 186.278 4 779 2 2230
6420 大平　恵介　　　　　 158 161 163 154 136 168 213 189 173 1515 135 1650 183.333
6012 畑福　孝康　　　　　 179 156 138 232 158 167 225 176 192 1623 180 1803 200.333
6406 山崎　善之　　　　　 188 157 152 165 195 148 182 164 170 1521 45 1566 174.000
6054 伊藤　誠　　　　　　 145 186 146 182 187 160 159 190 197 1552 135 1687 187.444

5 6 26 627 707 744 621 725 721 625 691 819 6280 270 6550 181.944 2 819 2135
6383 千田　祐太　　　　　 161 174 215 120 233 180 170 161 196 1610 90 1700 188.889
5378 佐々木　芳則　　　　159 157 158 168 154 148 142 173 210 1469 45 1514 168.222
6343 佐藤　馨　　　　　　 143 174 180 147 153 212 180 170 179 1538 90 1628 180.889
5504 千田　昭宏　　　　　 164 202 191 186 185 181 133 187 234 1663 45 1708 189.778

6 1 21 635 632 720 719 758 663 0 0 0 4127 150 4277 178.208 758 2140
6067 黒澤　誠　　　　　　 131 143 214 155 190 175 0 0 0 1008 30 1038 173.000
6264 高橋　輝和　　　　　 160 169 174 164 159 149 0 0 0 975 60 1035 172.500
6359 栗林　春稀　　　　　 165 134 172 222 206 177 0 0 0 1076 60 1136 189.333
6278 昆　勝博　　　　　　 179 186 160 178 203 162 0 0 0 1068 0 1068 178.000

7 3 23 616 714 766 619 680 661 0 0 0 4056 120 4176 174.000 766 2096
6143 佐藤　信也　　　　　 186 214 213 184 172 173 0 0 0 1142 0 1142 190.333
6178 佐藤　彩夏　　　　　 156 157 149 149 150 159 0 0 0 920 90 1010 168.333
6394 佐々木　奨　　　　　 147 172 214 145 189 156 0 0 0 1023 0 1023 170.500
6042 木村　聡　　　　　　 127 171 190 141 169 173 0 0 0 971 30 1001 166.833

8 9 29 643 596 603 676 771 718 0 0 0 4007 150 4157 173.208 5 771 3 2165
5451 千田　亮成　　　　　 142 127 169 189 153 139 0 0 0 919 0 919 153.167
6445 菊池　一也　　　　　 138 169 128 156 228 234 0 0 0 1053 0 1053 175.500
6029 高橋　久美子　　　　216 153 145 163 169 150 0 0 0 996 120 1116 186.000
6144 佐々木　博幸　　　　147 147 161 168 221 195 0 0 0 1039 30 1069 178.167

9 10 30 723 715 640 628 625 640 0 0 0 3971 90 4061 169.208 723 2078
6009 高橋　宗義　　　　　 195 188 150 122 164 181 0 0 0 1000 30 1030 171.667
6099 平中　彗　　　　　　 184 193 173 155 184 169 0 0 0 1058 0 1058 176.333
6152 柏原　正勝　　　　　 177 192 155 182 134 143 0 0 0 983 30 1013 168.833
6325 北川　鉄夫　　　　　 167 142 162 169 143 147 0 0 0 930 30 960 160.000

10 8 28 602 608 626 636 643 611 0 0 0 3726 180 3906 162.750 643 1890
2415 藤原　雅典　　　　　 164 204 192 149 201 133 0 0 0 1043 0 1043 173.833
6428 工藤　善定　　　　　 129 98 164 182 134 169 0 0 0 876 60 936 156.000
4037 菊地　寿崇　　　　　 111 194 124 161 158 155 0 0 0 903 0 903 150.500
6203 菊地　明美　　　　　 198 112 146 144 150 154 0 0 0 904 120 1024 170.667
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大会No 8314
開催日

P SCORE P SCORE

1 24 - 1 6330 菅原　要子　　　　　 241 184 171 211 204 202 168 218 258 1857 135 1992 221.333 1 258 2 644
2 24 - 3 6037 小笠原由美子　　　　 166 193 166 199 201 213 210 216 191 1755 135 1890 210.000 216 5 617
3 27 - 4 6336 會田　薫子　　　　　 144 201 216 188 179 210 184 178 136 1636 225 1861 206.778 216 577
4 27 - 1 4725 菅原　奏　　　　　　 177 186 180 194 176 215 202 221 202 1753 90 1843 204.778 221 3 625
5 24 - 4 6049 小笠原　賢　　　　　 166 205 199 198 149 186 234 238 193 1768 45 1813 201.444 2 238 1 665
6 22 - 2 6012 畑福　孝康　　　　　 179 156 138 232 158 167 225 176 192 1623 180 1803 200.333 232 593
7 25 - 1 6001 佐々木和夫　　　　　 234 170 144 155 148 192 155 203 207 1608 180 1788 198.667 3 234 565
8 25 - 4 6069 久慈　順子　　　　　 154 148 163 172 151 145 170 152 168 1423 315 1738 193.111 172 490
9 25 - 3 6408 芳野　悟　　　　　　 152 155 185 205 167 208 200 167 227 1666 45 1711 190.111 227 594

10 26 - 4 5504 千田　昭宏　　　　　 164 202 191 186 185 181 133 187 234 1663 45 1708 189.778 3 234 557
11 26 - 1 6383 千田　祐太　　　　　 161 174 215 120 233 180 170 161 196 1610 90 1700 188.889 233 550
12 27 - 2 6360 栗林　結衣　　　　　 199 137 172 163 146 125 171 179 175 1467 225 1692 188.000 199 525
13 22 - 4 6054 伊藤　誠　　　　　　 145 186 146 182 187 160 159 190 197 1552 135 1687 187.444 197 546
14 22 - 1 6420 大平　恵介　　　　　 158 161 163 154 136 168 213 189 173 1515 135 1650 183.333 213 575
15 24 - 2 6413 小森　和耶　　　　　 136 185 150 222 189 197 156 225 186 1646 0 1646 182.889 225 608
16 26 - 3 6343 佐藤　馨　　　　　　 143 174 180 147 153 212 180 170 179 1538 90 1628 180.889 212 529
17 27 - 3 4972 一条　竜矢　　　　　 177 188 141 210 147 201 171 142 149 1526 90 1616 179.556 210 558
18 25 - 2 6016 吉田　勝弘　　　　　 119 191 156 143 174 163 167 153 183 1449 135 1584 176.000 191 503
19 22 - 3 6406 山崎　善之　　　　　 188 157 152 165 195 148 182 164 170 1521 45 1566 174.000 195 516
20 26 - 2 5378 佐々木　芳則　　　　 159 157 158 168 154 148 142 173 210 1469 45 1514 168.222 210 525
21 23 - 1 6143 佐藤　信也　　　　　 186 214 213 184 172 173 0 0 0 1142 0 1142 190.333 214 613
22 21 - 3 6359 栗林　春稀　　　　　 165 134 172 222 206 177 0 0 0 1076 60 1136 189.333 222 605
23 29 - 3 6029 高橋　久美子　　　　 216 153 145 163 169 150 0 0 0 996 120 1116 186.000 216 514
24 29 - 4 6144 佐々木　博幸　　　　 147 147 161 168 221 195 0 0 0 1039 30 1069 178.167 221 584
25 21 - 4 6278 昆　勝博　　　　　　 179 186 160 178 203 162 0 0 0 1068 0 1068 178.000 203 543
26 30 - 2 6099 平中　彗　　　　　　 184 193 173 155 184 169 0 0 0 1058 0 1058 176.333 193 550
27 29 - 2 6445 菊池　一也　　　　　 138 169 128 156 228 234 0 0 0 1053 0 1053 175.500 3 234 4 618
28 28 - 1 2415 藤原　雅典　　　　　 164 204 192 149 201 133 0 0 0 1043 0 1043 173.833 204 560
29 21 - 1 6067 黒澤　誠　　　　　　 131 143 214 155 190 175 0 0 0 1008 30 1038 173.000 214 520
30 21 - 2 6264 高橋　輝和　　　　　 160 169 174 164 159 149 0 0 0 975 60 1035 172.500 174 503
31 30 - 1 6009 高橋　宗義　　　　　 195 188 150 122 164 181 0 0 0 1000 30 1030 171.667 195 533
32 28 - 4 6203 菊地　明美　　　　　 198 112 146 144 150 154 0 0 0 904 120 1024 170.667 198 456
33 23 - 3 6394 佐々木　奨　　　　　 147 172 214 145 189 156 0 0 0 1023 0 1023 170.500 214 533
34 30 - 3 6152 柏原　正勝　　　　　 177 192 155 182 134 143 0 0 0 983 30 1013 168.833 192 524
35 23 - 2 6178 佐藤　彩夏　　　　　 156 157 149 149 150 159 0 0 0 920 90 1010 168.333 159 462
36 23 - 4 6042 木村　聡　　　　　　 127 171 190 141 169 173 0 0 0 971 30 1001 166.833 190 488
37 30 - 4 6325 北川　鉄夫　　　　　 167 142 162 169 143 147 0 0 0 930 30 960 160.000 169 471
38 28 - 2 6428 工藤　善定　　　　　 129 98 164 182 134 169 0 0 0 876 60 936 156.000 182 485
39 29 - 1 5451 千田　亮成　　　　　 142 127 169 189 153 139 0 0 0 919 0 919 153.167 189 481
40 28 - 3 4037 菊地　寿崇　　　　　 111 194 124 161 158 155 0 0 0 903 0 903 150.500 194 474
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